

CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS - 2016 LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT MARKING CONTRACT
(Based On RCOC 2016 Bid Tabulations)

5/26/2016 CITY-WIDE STRIPING PROGRAM - CITY FILE No. E15-006

ITEM CODE #	ITEM	QUANTITY		ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		R.S. CONTRACTING (per RCOC 2016 Contract)	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Pavt Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl, 4" White	106,785	Lft	\$0.0500	\$5,339.25	\$0.1075	\$11,479.39
2	Pavt Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl, 4" Yellow	346,022	Lft	\$0.0500	\$17,301.10	\$0.1075	\$37,197.37
3	Call Back Mobilization	2	Ea	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
4	Pavt Mrkg, Longit, 6" or less width, Rem	2,000	Lft	\$0.5000	\$1,000.00	\$0.5000	\$1,000.00

TOTAL EST: \$25,640.35 TOTAL BID: \$50,676.75

Contingency (5%) = \$2,533.84

Total Contract Amount = \$53,210.59